Agency
Audubon
Bell-Whitely
Big Sandy
Blue Grass
CAC

Central
Daniel Boone
Footbhills
Gateway
Harlan
KCEOC

Lake Cumberland
Licking Valley
LKLP
Louisville
Middle
Multi-Purpose
Northeast
Northern
Pennyrile
Southern
Tri-County
Western

CHS Formula
Corrected to
100%

3.93431%
3.28239%
6.29050%
3.80137%
3.92351%
4.81773%
4.27036%
3.61095%
3.96539%
2.11439%

2.06511%

7.04487%
3.95560%
5.36409%
8.05664%
2.34019%
2.16487%
5.07022%
6.05240%
5.33581%
6.18304%
1 2.19396%
4.16231%
100.00%

Weatherization DOE Regular PY 12 Program Operations Allocation

CNS Score

CHFS Current based raw data

Formula

3.9360%
3.2838%
6.2932%
3.8030%
3.9252%
4.8198%
4.2722%
3.6125%
3.9671%
2.1153%
2.0660%
7.0479%
3.9573%
5.3664%
8.0601%
2.3412%
2.1658%
5.0724%
6.0550%
5.3381%
6.1857%
2.1949%
4.1641%
100.0430%

from KY State
Data Center

3.3450%
5.1148%
4.3672%
3.3898%
4.4510%
3.5973%
4.9698%
4.1322%
4.0504%
6.2427%
5.2406%
4.8249%
4.3646%
4.6858%
8.0092%
5.5604%
2.5803%
4,0846%
3.9381%
3.1636%
3.8793%
2.8258%
3.1829%
100.0000%

Base Allocation

of $50,000 Base Allocation
agency, of $50,000 and
remainder households
divided based on below poverty
# of HH below % of Funds
poverty
$79,903.53 4.41049%
$69,687.13 3.84657%
$96,659.24 5.33537%
$80,013.71 4.41657%
$92,195.49 5.08898%
$79,637.04 4.39578%
$78,191.83 4.31601%
$72,103.50 3.97995%
$66,584.03 3.67528%
$60,864.69 3.35959%
$61,151.68 3.37543%
$97,440.78 5.37851%
$61,374.62 3.38774%
$75,401.34 4.16198%
$139,682.40 7.71015%
$62,432.90 3.44615%
$58,689.19 3.23951%
$75,626.84 4.17443%
$85,804.80 4.73623%
$84,000.85 4.63665%
$95,098.72 5.24923%
$55,222.23 3.04814%
$83,903.48 4.63128%
1,811,670.00 100.00000%

Current CHS
Formula

1.31144%
1.09413%
2.09683%
1.26712%
1.30784%
1.60591%
1.42345%
1.20365%
1.32180%
0.70480%
0.68837%
2.34829%
1.31853%
1.78803%
2.68554%
0.78006%
0.72162%
1.69007%
2.01747%
1.77860%
2.06101%
0.73132%
1.38744%
33.3333%

CNS Formula

1.11498%
1.70492%
1.45574%
1.12994%
1.48365%
1.19911%
1.65659%
1.37741%
1.35012%
2.08088%
1.74685%
1.60829%
1.45487%
1.56193%
2.66975%
1.85345%
0.86011%
1.36153%
1.31270%
1.05453%
1.29309%
0.94195%
1.06096%
33.33334%

Base Allocation
of 50K plus HH
Poverty %

1.47016%
1.28219%
1.77846%
1.47219%
1.69633%
1.46526%
1.43867%
1.32665%
1.22509%
1.11986%
1.12514%
1.79284%
1.12925%
1.38733%
2.57005%
1.14872%
1.07984%
1.39148%
1.57874%
1.54555%
1.74974%
1.01605%
1.54376%
33.33333%

Total

3.89658%
4.08124%
5.33103%
3.86926%
4.48781%
4.27027%
4.51872%
3.90771%
3.89701%
3.90554%
3.56037%
5.74941%
3.90264%
4.73728%
7.92534%
3.78223%
2.66157%
4.44307%
4.90891%
4.37868%
5.10384%
2.68932%
3.99215%

100%

RV SV SRV, ST, S Vo S ¥, SR 7 S ¥ SIE V0 S o S Vo SR ¥ SEE Vo S 7 S 00 S Vo S 0 S ¥ RV 0 "2 0 V2 i Vo B Vs S V)

FY12 Program
Operations
Allocation per
Agency

70,593.23
73,938.55
96,580.69
70,098.15
81,304.38
77,363.29
81,864.26
70,794.75
70,601.03
70,755.58
64,502.08

104,160.34
70,703.04
85,823.93

143,580.98
68,521.59
48,218.92
80,493.85
88,933.26
79,327.20
92,464.78
48,721.52
72,324.61

1,811,670.00




